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Women / 5 / 8D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aliyah Kamelamela801
Accel

9.000 9.500 9.1008.850 36.450
2 1 6 1 1 

1 

Talia Gilbert805
Airborne

8.775 9.400 9.0508.650 35.875
5 2 10T 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Crawford813
Byers Roseville

8.675 9.200 8.8008.750 35.425
8 4 8T 5 3 

3 

Kendal Murray841
Pacific West

8.700 9.275 8.4758.800 35.250
6T 3 7 10T 4 

4 

Jenna Cole824
Fox

8.475 9.050 9.0258.650 35.200
11T 6T 10T 3T 5 

5 

Kylie Viray827
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 8.625 8.4259.100 35.075
3T 9 1T 13 6 

6 

Cate Bangalan833
Liberty

8.200 8.800 8.7509.100 34.850
13 8 1T 6 7 

7 

Mailan Rufino809
Airborne

8.925 8.475 8.5008.925 34.825
3T 11 4 9 8 

8 

Natalie Muse825
Galaxy

8.175 8.600 9.0258.750 34.550
14 10 8T 3T 9T

9T

Madeline Scovil818
Central Coast

8.700 8.400 8.5508.900 34.550
6T 12 5 8 9T

9T

Audrey Spencer849
Technique

8.650 8.250 8.4759.075 34.450
9 13 3 10T 11 

11 

Caley King817
Cal Sports

8.475 9.150 8.6258.150 34.400
11T 5 14 7 12 

12 

Emmy Monroe851
Verduzco's

9.075 8.200 8.4758.400 34.150
1 14 12 10T 13 

13 

Noelle Mixon837
Liberty

8.600 9.050 8.1008.325 34.075
10 6T 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


